

Conoco Inc.
P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702

Permian
SEMN #127
LEA CO., NM.
Unit B 25-20s-37e
660/N & 1980/E
30-025-33895

234	2.34	1/2	0.88	2.05	2.05
373	1.39	1	1.75	2.43	4.48
844	4.71	3/4	1.31	6.18	10.66
1336	4.92	1	1.75	8.61	19.27
1806	4.70	1 1/2	2.63	12.34	31.61
2300	4.94	1 1/2	2.63	12.97	44.58
2732	4.32	1 1/2	2.63	11.34	55.92
3197	4.65	1/2	0.88	4.07	59.99
3698	5.01	1 1/2	2.63	13.15	73.14
4136	4.38	1 3/4	3.06	13.41	86.55
4300	1.64	1 3/4	3.06	5.02	91.57


James L. Brazeal

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 7th day of July, 1997 by James L. Brazeal - President, Brazeal Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling




Notary Public